

2nd of final B/A of map work

Abstract of Cost

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) providing & placing of scheme sign Board & Masonry Board with "Logo".					
N.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 3 Nm					
① Rs 10,253.70/cu Rs 30,761 =					
(2) Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
N.T.M.B & P-10					
Area - 0.26 H					
① Rs 49,174.86/H Rs 12,785 =					
(3) providing & placing of precast mark.					
N.T.M.B & P-16					
Qty - 1 Nm					
① Rs 3957.83/cu Rs 3958 =					
(4) providing & placing of reference pillars					
N.T.M.B & P-16					
Qty - 3 Nm					
① Rs 1829.34/cu Rs 5488 =					
(5) Construction of road embankment length 100m					
N.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 820.92 m					
① Rs 141.12/m Rs 1,15,848 =					

Continuation

C.P. - total Rs 1,68,840 =

B.T - R 36,17,037 =

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) providing of boom x boom x 450 mm, size rectangular sym Board.					
N.T.M.B & P - 22					
Qty - 2 nos					
(8) R 5689.27/ea R 11,379 =					
(27) providing of					
1/2 Rec M/L Boundary					
plaster.					
N.T.M.B & P - 22					
Qty - 8 nos					
(DR) 580.75/ea R 4646 =					

Total R 36,33,062 =

Less 10% below as per

Agreement

→ R 3,63,306 =

R 32,69,756 =

Less provision for → R 19,93,687 =

Net B.M. Amount → R 12,76,069 =

Done

30/01/2021

J.E. Haker

Continuation

P.T.O